LTC2410TS TIME-LAG FUSE
Surface Mount
Nano Fuse
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revision 2020
Description/描述

Rating
(V)
Breaking Capacity
Nominal Cold
Resistance
（mΩ）
Nominal
Melting
I²t（A²sec）
LTC2410-0100TS 0.10
250V 50A@250V
3100 0.0138
LTC2410-0250TS 0.25 860 0.145
LTC2410-0500TS 0.50 320 0.275
LTC2410-0750TS 0.75 175 1.240
LTC2410-1100TS 1.00 148 3.500
LTC2410-1150TS 1.50 85 6.305
LTC2410-1200TS 2.00 44 8.950
LTC2410-1250TS 2.50 43 16.025
LTC2410-1300TS 3.00 33 21.560
LTC2410-1315TS 3.15 29 22.750
LTC2410-1350TS 3.50 27 27.050
LTC2410-1400TS 4.00 25 31.808
LTC2410-1500TS 5.00 19 40.250
LTC2410-1600TS 6.00 18 67.245
LTC2410-1630TS 6.30 17 107.55
LTC2410-1700TS 7.00 15 132.78
LTC2410-1800TS 8.00 7.0 235.18
LTC2410-2100TS 10.0 7.0 270.50
LTC2410-2120TS 12.0
125V 100A@125V
7.0 331.52
LTC2410-2150TS 15.0 6.0 375.66
LTC2410-2200TS 20.0
72V 500A@72V
2.3 410.00
LTC2410-2250TS 25.0 1.7 550.00
LTC2410-2300TS 30.0 1.2 900.00
LTC2410TS TIME-LAG FUSE Surface Mount Device
Specifications are subject to change without notice